SPECIFICATION SHEET
C
O
M
M
ER
C

HOURS
CRI
   80>
IP40
RATED
PART NO.
BEAM
ANGLE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
(Llm)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(Llm/W)
LHOL12W26S1R40S40-90 90° 4000 26 154
LHOL12W26S1R40D40-90 90° 4000 26 154
Surface/Suspended Modules
1200mm
• Supplied with mounting brackets and end caps
• Mounting brackets suitable for surface, trunking
or suspension mounting
• Housing in metal sheet with white powder coated
RAL 9003 finish
• Optical Lenses
• Ambient Temperature: -20 to + 45 °C
• L80/B20 at 80,000 hrs life
• IP54 & IP65 Rating available upon request
WHITE
FINISH
RAL9016
1200x50x50mm
DRIVER
Standard
DALI
WHITE
LHOL12W27S1R37S40-90 90° 3700 27 137
LHOL12W27S1R37D40-90 90° 3700 27 137
Standard
DALI
1200 mm
1500 mm
1700 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
1200x50x50mm
1200x50x50mm
1200x50x50mm
LHOL12W35S1R53S40-90 90° 5250 35 150
LHOL12W35S1R53D40-90 90° 5250 35 150
Standard
DALI
1200x50x50mm
1200x50x50mm
LHOL12W36S1R49S40-90 90° 4900 36 136
LHOL12W36S1R49D40-90 90° 4900 36 136
Standard
DALI
1200x50x50mm
1200x50x50mm
PART NO.
BEAM
ANGLE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
(Llm)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(Llm/W)
LHOL15W37S1R57S40-90 90° 5650 37 153
LHOL15W37S1R57D40-90 90° 5650 37 153
1500mm
1500x50x50mm
DRIVER
Standard
DALI
LHOL15W38S1R52S40-90 90° 5200 38 137
LHOL15W38S1R52D40-90 90° 5200 38 137
Standard
DALI
1500x50x50mm
1500x50x50mm
1500x50x50mm
LHOL15W50S1R74S40-90 90° 7400 50 148
LHOL15W50S1R74D40-90 90° 7400 50 148
Standard
DALI
1500x50x50mm
1500x50x50mm
LHOL15W50S1R68S40-90 90° 6800 50 136
LHOL15W50S1R68D40-90 90° 6800 50 136
Standard
DALI
1500x50x50mm
1500x50x50mm
PART NO.
BEAM
ANGLE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
(Llm)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(Llm/W)
LHOL17W52S1R79S40-90 90° 7850 52 151
LHOL17W52S1R79D40-90 90° 7850 52 151
1800mm
1700x50x50mm
DRIVER
Standard
DALI
LHOL17W54S1R73S40-90 90° 7300 54 135
LHOL17W54S1R73D40-90 90° 7300 54 135
Standard
DALI
1700x50x50mm
1700x50x50mm
1700x50x50mm
LHOL17W60S1R89S40-90 90° 8900 60 148
LHOL17W60S1R89D40-90 90° 8900 60 148
Standard
DALI
1700x50x50mm
1700x50x50mm
LHOL17W63S1R86S40-90 90° 8560 63 136
LHOL17W63S1R86D40-90 90° 8560 63 136
Standard
DALI
1700x50x50mm
1700x50x50mm

1200/1500/1700
mm
50 mm
65 mm
PART NO.
PRODUCT
DIMENSION BEAM
ANGLE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
(Llm)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(Llm/W)
LHOL12W48S3R68S40-90 90° 6800 48 142
LHOL12W48S3R68D40-90 90° 6800 48 142
1200/1500/1800mm
1200x50x65mm
DRIVER
Standard
DALI
LHOL15W60S3R86S40-90 90° 8550 60 143
LHOL15W60S3R86D40-90 90° 8550 60 143
Standard
DALI
1200x50x65mm
1500x50x65mm
1500x50x65mm
LHOL17W72S3R102S40-90 90° 10200 72 142
LHOL17W72S3R102D40-90 90° 10200 72 142
Standard
DALI
1700x50x65mm
1700x50x65mm